THIS FINANCING STATEMENT IS PRESENTED	TO A FILING OFFICER FO	OR FILING PURSUANT TO THE	UNISORM COMMERCIAL COST
1. Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	2. Secured Party (ies)		
NORTH, JAMES	FAMILY HOME		3. Filing Officer (Date, Time, No., and Filing Office) (C)
Brookline MHP 159 Spencer Lane	D O BOALSO	CENTER, INC.	
Helena. AL		•	
	PELHAM, AL 3	3124	
4. Debtor is a utility.	917970		
5. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property:			
ONE 1989 USED INDIED MOBILE		£ 5146	
AND ALL ACCESSORIES, SPARE PARTS AND EQUIPMENT NOW OR			
TERRING THE THE TO DECIT TREATMENT AND TAXABLE TO THE TREET OF THE TRE			
STATEMENT COVERS A MORTLE HOME OTHER THAN A MORTLE			
HOME CONSTITUTIONE INVENTORY - CITE OF TRIBLE			
SHALL REMAIN EFFECTIVE UNTIL A TERMINATION IS FILED.			
	TA TEMPTINE	M IS FILED.	
Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:			<u> </u>
e. The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 18081.00 / is to be cross indexed in the real estate most are record. (Departs			
record owner in Box 5]			
8. Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also covered. No. of additional sheets presented			
y. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest is selected to be a security interest in a little to the security in a			
brought into this state.			
lidicady tublect to a techniqui internation and the contract of the contract o		Dacquired after a change	ed of name, identity or corporate structure of
		debtor as to which the filing has la	
Filed with: JUDGE OF PROBATE SHEI	BY COUNTY		
Harries C. Narth L.		Family How	E Genoen, INC
	-		
Sign of the August 1		Que Son	6/1
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signaturals	of Secured Party (ies)
(1) FILING OFFICER - ALPHABETICAL. (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature—see Box 9)			HUDUT GEDTOL: 21 Bustale tee Box 3)

•

•

.

•

.

•

•